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Graveney 

Graveney Burglary - Residential MELROSE 
AVENUE 

Suspect has knocked on the door, engaged the victim and 
when she has shut the door on him he has attempted to 
use a tool on the door to gain entry 

01/06/2022 
23:30:00 

01/06/2022 
23:35:00 

Graveney Burglary - Residential GORRINGE PARK 
AVENUE 

High value burglary of Asian gold 06/06/2022 
16:35:00 

06/06/2022 
16:37:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking of M/V LINKS ROAD Victim's motorbike was stolen from outside his front door. 06/06/2022 
14:00:00 

07/06/2022 
14:00:00 

Graveney Theft From M/V LINKS ROAD Suspect has gained entry to vehicle and stolen items from 
within 

09/06/2022 
05:00:00 

09/06/2022 
10:00:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking of M/V STREATHAM 
ROAD 

VICTIM HAS HAD THEIR VEHICLE STOLEN 11/06/2022 
13:00:00 

11/06/2022 
13:01:00 

Graveney Personal Property MELROSE 
AVENUE 

Suspect has approached victim from behind while riding a 
moped. Victim was alone, as was suspect. Suspect has 
pulled in front of victim, mounting the pavement and 
blocking off the path before demanding the victim's phone 
be handed over/ snatched 

16/06/2022 
10:50:00 

16/06/2022 
11:00:00 

Graveney Theft From M/V ASCOT ROAD Entered vehicle belonging to another person 17/06/2022 
22:00:00 

  

Graveney Theft From M/V GORRINGE PARK 
AVENUE 

By victim reporting theft from motor vehicle 17/06/2022 
22:00:00 

18/06/2022 
07:00:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking of M/V RUSTIC AVENUE Theft of motorbike 18/06/2022 
00:01:00 

18/06/2022 
09:30:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

TYNEMOUTH 
ROAD 

The bike was left in the communal gardens. It was not 
locked and the bike has been stolen. No known CCTV 

14/06/2022 
23:00:00 

19/06/2022 
18:20:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking of M/V EDGEHILL ROAD Theft of motor vehicle - witness saw suspect also arriving 
in a motorcycle 

30/06/2022 
19:40:00 

30/06/2022 
21:35:00 

 


