Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures June 2022

Graveney

Graveney	Burglary - Residential	MELROSE	Suspect has knocked on the door, engaged the victim and	01/06/2022	01/06/2022
		AVENUE	when she has shut the door on him he has attempted to	23:30:00	23:35:00
			use a tool on the door to gain entry		
Graveney	Burglary - Residential	GORRINGE PARK	High value burglary of Asian gold	06/06/2022	06/06/2022
		AVENUE		16:35:00	16:37:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of M/V	LINKS ROAD	Victim's motorbike was stolen from outside his front door.	06/06/2022	07/06/2022
				14:00:00	14:00:00
Graveney	Theft From M/V	LINKS ROAD	Suspect has gained entry to vehicle and stolen items from	09/06/2022	09/06/2022
			within	05:00:00	10:00:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of M/V	STREATHAM	VICTIM HAS HAD THEIR VEHICLE STOLEN	11/06/2022	11/06/2022
		ROAD		13:00:00	13:01:00
Graveney	Personal Property	MELROSE	Suspect has approached victim from behind while riding a	16/06/2022	16/06/2022
		AVENUE	moped. Victim was alone, as was suspect. Suspect has	10:50:00	11:00:00
			pulled in front of victim, mounting the pavement and		
			blocking off the path before demanding the victim's phone		
			be handed over/ snatched		
Graveney	Theft From M/V	ASCOT ROAD	Entered vehicle belonging to another person	17/06/2022	
				22:00:00	
Graveney	Theft From M/V	GORRINGE PARK	By victim reporting theft from motor vehicle	17/06/2022	18/06/2022
		AVENUE		22:00:00	07:00:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of M/V	RUSTIC AVENUE	Theft of motorbike	18/06/2022	18/06/2022
				00:01:00	09:30:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of Pedal	TYNEMOUTH	The bike was left in the communal gardens. It was not	14/06/2022	19/06/2022
	Cycles	ROAD	locked and the bike has been stolen. No known CCTV	23:00:00	18:20:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of M/V	EDGEHILL ROAD	Theft of motor vehicle - witness saw suspect also arriving	30/06/2022	30/06/2022
			in a motorcycle	19:40:00	21:35:00